SCHEDULE 2024-2025
Updated August 19, 2024

MONDAY
Studio A
4:00-5:00 Ballet (13-14 years) Vanessa last year Sat. 1:30 Vanessa
5:10-6:10 Jazz (13-14 years) Vanessa last year Sat. 2:45 Vanessa
6:15-7:15 Contemporary (17 years & up) Shawna
7:15-8:30 Adv. Jazz Vanessa
8:30-9:45 Adv. Contemporary Vanessa
Studio B
4:00-5:00 Ballet Shawna last year Sat. 1:45 Shawna
5:00-6:00 Jazz Shawna last year Sat. 2:45 Shawna
6:15-7:00 Int. Tap Laura
7:15-8:00 Adv. Tap Rebecca last year Wed. 6:00 Rebecca
Studio C
4:00-5:00 Ballet (12-13 years) Laura last year Sat. 1:30 Mara
5:00-6:00 Hip Hop (15-16 years) Laura
6:00-7:00 Contemporary (14-16 years) Kathleen
7:15-8:15 Int. Contemporary (18 years & up) Laura
8:15-9:30 Adv. Jazz (17 years & up) Rebecca last year Mon. 6:00 Rebecca/

Tues. 4:50 Laura



TUESDAY

Studio A
12:10-1:00
4:00-5:00
5:15-6:15
6:15-7:45
7:45-9:15

Studio B

3:30-4:45
4:45-5:30
6:00-6:45
6:45-7:45
7:45-8:45

Studio C

4:00-5:00
5:15-6:00
6:15-7:30
8:00-8:45
8:45-9:45

Yoga

Contemporary (14-15 years)
Broadway (17 years & up)
Adv. Jazz

Adv. Ballet

Grade 6 Syllabus

Pointe

Tap (14-15 years)

Irish Step

Contemporary (12-13 years)

Grade 1 Syllabus
Pointe (14-15 years)
Adv. Jazz

Adv. Tap

Adv. Hip Hop

Robyn
Vanessa
Mara
Laura
Mara

Laura
Laura
Vanessa
Mikayla
Katy

Mara
Vanessa
Mara
Laura
Kathleen

last year Tues. 7:30 Vanessa
last year Wed. 5:00 Mara

last year Wed. 7:30 Vanessa

last year Mon./Tues. Mikayla



WEDNESDAY

Studio A
3:30-4:45
5:00-6:15

6:15-7:15
7:15-8:30
8:30-9:45

Studio B

4:00-5:00
5:15-6:15
6:15-7:15
7:15-8:30
8:30-9:30

Studio C

3:30-4:30
4:30-5:15
5:15-6:15
6:15-7:15
7:30-8:30
8:30-9:45

Ballet (14-15 years)
Adv. Ballet

Broadway (14-16 years)
Adv. Ballet
Adv. Contemporary

Contemporary (8-10 years)
Beginner Broadway (8-11 years)
Hip Hop (12-14 years)

Int. Syllabus

Adv. Acro Jazz

Grade 4 Syllabus

Pointe (13 years)

Jazz (14-15 years)

Int. Jazz

Contemporary (12-14 years)
Adv. Ballet

Mara
Mara

Vanessa
Mara
Vanessa

Laura
Vanessa
Laura
Vanessa
Quinn

Vanessa
Vanessa
Laura
Mara
Laura
Kristen

last year Mon. 3:30 Laura/
Tues. 3:30 Mara



THURSDAY

Studio A
12:10-1:00
3:45-5:00
5:15-6:15
6:45-8:15
8:15-9:30
9:30-10:00

Studio B

5:15-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:30-9:30

Studio C

4:00-5:00
5:00-6:15
6:15-7:15
7:15-8:30
8:30-9:15

Yoga

Ballet (16-17 years)

Jazz (16-17 years)

Adv. Jazz

Adv. Jazz

Tap (2" year, 18 years & up)

Int. Syllabus

Tap (16-17 years)
Adv. Hip Hop
Adv. Jazz

Hip Hop (14 years)

Grade 5 Syllabus

Beginner Acro Jazz (6-8 years)
Adv. Ballet

Adult Int. Tap

Robyn
Mara
Shawna
Mara
Shawna
Laura

Laura
Laura
Laura
Vanessa

Laura
Mara
Katy
Vanessa
Laura

last year Mon. 9:15 Laura



FRIDAY

Studio A
4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00

Studio B
4:15-5:00
5:05-5:50

Studio C

3:45-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:45

Acro Jazz (8-11 years)
Acro Jazz (11-13 years)

Hip Hop (8-10 years)
Hip Hop (8-10 years)

Hip Hop
Beginner Hip Hop (6-8 years)
Adv. 1 Syllabus

Katy

Megan
Megan

Laura
Laura
Laura

last year Fri
last year Fri

last year Fri
last year Fri

last year Fri

. 5:00 Grace/Kate
. 4:00 Grace/Kate

.4:15 Megan
.4:15 Megan

.5:15 Laura



SATURDAY

Studio A
9:00-9:30
9:45-10:45
11:00-12:00
12:05-12:50
12:50-1:20
1:30-2:30
2:35-3:30

Studio B
9:00-9:30
9:45-10:45
10:50-11:20
12:00-12:45
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:15
2:15-3:00

Studio C
9:15-10:15
10:20-10:50
11:00-12:00
12:05-12:50
1:00-2:00
2:05-2:35
3:00-4:15

Parent & Tot (2 years)

Ballet/Tap (7 years)

Ballet (9 years)

Jazz (9 years)

Tap (9 years)

Ballet/Tap (5 years)

Beginner Contemporary (6-8 years)

Music & Movement (3 years)
Ballet/Tap (7 years)

Jazz (7 years)

Pre-Ballet (4 years)

Music & Movement (3 years)
Pre-Ballet (4 years)

Boys Funk (6-8 years)

Ballet/Tap (6 years)
Jazz (6 years)

Ballet (9 years)

Jazz (9 years)
Ballet/Tap (8 years)
Jazz (8 years)

Adv. 1 Syllabus

Peyton
Mara
Mara
Kristen

Mara
Robyn

Peyton
Vanessa
Mara
Vanessa
Vanessa
Vanessa

Kristen
Kristen
Kristen
Vanessa
Peyton
Lily
Vanessa

last year Sat.
last year Sat.
last year Sat.

last year Sat.

9:15 Mara
10:15 Mara
11:20 Kristen

12:00 Mara

last year Sat. 9:15 Peyton

last year Sat.
last year Sat.
last year Sat.
last year Sat.

last year Sat.

last year Sat.
last year Sat.
last year Sat.
last year Sat.

10:20 Vanessa
11:20 Mara
12:15 Vanessa
1:00 Vanessa

9:00 Kristen

10:15 Kristen
11:20 Vanessa
11:55 Peyton
1:00 Lily



